Terms of Service

Tasks outside the initial scope such as SMS marketing, update to content are not included in this proposal.

The Client is responsible for making additional payments at normal hourly rates for changes requested by them that extends beyond the scope of the project as detailed. The Client and D'Lux Beauty Apps will communicate directly about any changes that affect cost.

Upon approval of this agreement, D'Lux Beauty Apps expects that the project will be completed in approximately 4-5 weeks. This depends on the efficiency of receiving all the required content and the timescale for Client approval.

By signing this proposal, you are agreeing that any communal information is confidential and will not be shared with any third parties without D'Lux Beauty Apps permission.

This contract is for 52 weeks and will be automatically extended on a rolling basis unless written notice is sent to D'Lux Beauty Apps.

Date:

Client Print Name:

Client Signature:

Position in Company:

Your Direct Contact:

Scotapps Limited 48 West George Street Glasgow G2 1 BP